
FIRST LAST COMPANY TYPE PHONE EMAIL

PeggyAnn McConnochie ACH CONSULTING, LLC REALTOR 907-723-8642 peggyann@gci.net

Travis McCain AKLITHO PRINT MEDIA Affiliate 907-209-9532 travism@aklitho.com

Alicia Fisher ALASKA ESCROW & TITLE INSURANCE Affiliate 907-789-1161 Alicia.Fisher@akescrowtitle.com

Matthew Love ALASKA ESCROW & TITLE INSURANCE Affiliate 907-623-1140 matthew.love@akescrowtitle.com

Kim Mattle ALASKA ESCROW & TITLE INSURANCE Affiliate 907-225-9077 kim.mattle@akescrowtitle.com

Tyne Odell-Andrews ALASKA ESCROW & TITLE INSURANCE Affiliate 907-789-1161 Tyne.Odell-Andrews@akescrowtitle.com

Maria Celli ALASKA HOUSING FINANCE CORP Affiliate 907-242-6293 mcelli@ahfc.us

Michelle Graves ALASKA HOUSING FINANCE CORP Affiliate 907-330-8164 mgraves@ahfc.us

Paula Huber ALASKA HOUSING FINANCE CORP Affiliate 907-330-8164 phuber@ahfc.us

Maude Morse ALASKA HOUSING FINANCE CORP Affiliate 907-360-1595 mmorse@ahfc.us

William Andrews ALASKA UNLIMITED REALTY REALTOR 907-321-9162 makejuneauhome@gmail.com

Darlene Donohue ALASKA UNLIMITED REALTY REALTOR 907-518-4391 DarleneDonohue@aol.com

Karen Elliott ALASKA UNLIMITED REALTY REALTOR 907-419-0217 karen.elliott4301@gmail.com

Rick Haida ALASKA UNLIMITED REALTY REALTOR 907-321-3888 realtorrick@gci.net

Cheryl Holloway ALASKA UNLIMITED REALTY REALTOR 907-209-6602 Cheryljh@gci.net

Angie Nolan ALASKA UNLIMITED REALTY REALTOR 907-321-9162 makejuneauhome@gmail.com

Jeanne Vogt ALASKA UNLIMITED REALTY REALTOR 208-353-2580 Jeanne.vogt@hotmail.com

Mac Carandang ALASKA USA MORTGAGE COMPANY Affiliate 907-723-9030 m.carandang@alaskausamortgage.com

Vince Cheng ALASKA USA MORTGAGE COMPANY Affiliate 907-209-9210 v.cheng@alaskausamortgage.com

Ellen Gallagher ALASKA USA MORTGAGE COMPANY Affiliate 907-796-1206 e.gallagher@alaskausamortgage.com

Laurie Gardner ALASKA USA MORTGAGE COMPANY Affiliate 907-321-2341 l.gardner@alaskausamortgage.com

Josclyn Peterson ALASKA USA MORTGAGE COMPANY Affiliate 907-209-6160 J.Peterson@alaskausamortgage.com

Lance Stevens ALASKA USA FCU Affiliate 907-321-7878 L.Stevens@alaskausa.org

Justin Gubatayao ALPINE REAL ESTATE REALTOR 907-617-9222 justin@alpinerealestateak.com

John Thompson ALPINE REAL ESTATE REALTOR 907-617-8431 john@alpinerealestateak.com

David Brena ALYESKA REALTY ADVISORS, INC REALTOR 425-306-2020 dbrena5@gmail.com

Dale Anderson ANDERSON HEIDERSDORF KOHAN GRP Affiliate 907-586-4104 dale_anderson1@ml.com

Michael LaGuire BARANOF REALTY REALTOR 907-747-5636 mlaguire@hotmail.com

Mim McConnell BARANOF REALTY REALTOR 907-747-5636 sitkamim@gmail.com

Jennifer Peterson BARANOF REALTY REALTOR 206-245-5485 jennifer@baranofrealty.com

Travis Vaughan BARANOF REALTY REALTOR 907-738-8091 Travis@baranofrealty.com

Anita Bauer BAUER AND ASSOCIATES REALTOR 907-321-6061 anita.a.bauer56@gmail.com

Lawrence Bauer BAUER AND ASSOCIATES REALTOR 907-321-6060 ljbauerccim@gmail.com

Wes Bauer BAUER AND ASSOCIATES REALTOR 907-209-2614 Wes.R.Bauer@gmail.com

David Anderes COASTAL REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-254-2163 Dave@coastalak.com

Marna Cessnun COASTAL REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-617-0195 marnacessnun@coastalak.com

Andy Cummings COASTAL REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-617-9668 andy@coastalAK.com
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Michael Elerding COASTAL REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-617-5412 Mike@CoastalAK.com

Elizabeth Martinez COASTAL REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-220-6553 Elizabeth@coastalAK.com

Melissa Matecki COASTAL REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-821-8303 melissa@coastalAK.com

Ronald Matecki COASTAL REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-407-3377 ron@coastalAK.com

Hilary Robbins COASTAL REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-821-1818 hilary@coastalAK.com

Travis Robbins COASTAL REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-821-1980 travis@coastalAK.com

Mary Wanzer COASTAL REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-617-0196 MaryWanzer@CoastalAK.com

Terral Wanzer COASTAL REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-225-6720 tfwlanding@kpunet.net

Jennifer Zona COASTAL REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-617-9183 JennZona@CoastalAK.com

Errol Champion COLDWELL BANKER RACE REALTY REALTOR 907-723-4816 errolchampion@me.com

Nanci Jo Chisholm COLDWELL BANKER RACE REALTY REALTOR 907-209-5159 NanciJoChisholm@yahoo.com

Marciano Duran COLDWELL BANKER RACE REALTY REALTOR 907-321-6162 marsduran19@gmail.com

Glenda Gilbert COLDWELL BANKER RACE REALTY REALTOR 907-766-3511 glendalynngilbert@yahoo.com

Courtney Mico-Nelson COLDWELL BANKER RACE REALTY REALTOR 907-209-1704 realtorcourtneymiconelson@gmail.com

Sue Nix COLDWELL BANKER RACE REALTY REALTOR 907-723-8805 seakproperties@gmail.com

Linda Orr COLDWELL BANKER RACE REALTY REALTOR 907-957-5244 lolife58@yahoo.com

Gwen Place COLDWELL BANKER RACE REALTY REALTOR 907-209-4445 gwenzplace@yahoo.com

Mike Race COLDWELL BANKER RACE REALTY REALTOR 907-321-1661 info@racerealty.com

Pam Race COLDWELL BANKER RACE REALTY REALTOR 907-500-5633 akazrace@gmail.com

Nancy Hudson CORNERSTONE HOME LENDING Affiliate 907-321-5588 nhudson@houseloan.com

Nancy Davis DAVIS REALTY REALTOR 907-752-1045 ndavis@gci.net

Kerri O'Toole DAVIS REALTY REALTOR 907-738-1907 kerri@davisrealtysitka.com

Anna Beebe FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE Affiliate 907-789-5252 abeebe@firstam.com

Wes Keller FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE Affiliate 907-789-5252 wkeller@firstam.com

Ivy Keso FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE Affiliate 907-789-5252 ikeso@firstam.com

Chris Mack FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE Affiliate 907-789-5252 cmack@firstam.com

Colleen Sullivan FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE Affiliate 907-789-5252 csullivan@firstam.com

Rocky Elerding FIRST BANK Affiliate 907-617-0381 Rocky.Elerding@firstbankak.com

Matt Hagan FIRST BANK Affiliate 907-228-4413 matt.hagan@firstbankak.com

Cathy Johnson FIRST BANK Affiliate 907-723-3290 Cathy.Johnson@firstbankak.com

Janien Ludlam FIRST BANK Affiliate 907-790-5713 janien.ludlam@firstbankak.com

Catherine Sayre FIRST BANK Affiliate 907-723-4735 Catherine.Sayre@firstbankak.com

Whit Weaver GLACIER BAY REALTY, LLC REALTOR 907-723-4790 glacierbayrealty@gmail.com

Brian Holst Juneau Economic Development Council Affiliate 907-523-2333 bholst@jedc.org

Kevin Lee JUNEAU HOME INSPECTIONS Affiliate 435-680-9858 leeshomeconstruction@hotmail.com

Charlene Steinman JUNEAU INTERIORS Affiliate 907-723-6950 juneauinteriors@gmail.com

Liz Clayton JUNEAU REAL ESTATE REALTOR 907-209-0336 eclaytonak@gmail.com

Traci Heaton JUNEAU REAL ESTATE REALTOR 907-957-7954 JuneauTraci@gmail.com
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Travis McCain JUNEAU REAL ESTATE REALTOR 907-209-9532 Travis@juneaurealty.net

Julie Moe JUNEAU REAL ESTATE REALTOR 907-321-2629 Julie@SellingJuneau.com

Trevor Roehl JUNEAU REAL ESTATE REALTOR 907-723-8696 trevorroehl@gci.net

Steve Schick JUNEAU REAL ESTATE REALTOR 907-209-8926 SteveRSchick@gmail.com

John Williams JUNEAU REAL ESTATE REALTOR 907-723-8395 JohnJnu@aol.com

Jonna Cragun KETCHIKAN REALTY REALTOR 907-617-4374 jonna@ketchikanrealty.com

Andrew Snow KEYBANK (DOWNTOWN BRANCH) Affiliate 907-205-3130 Andrew_Q_Snow@keybank.com

Eric Hamilton KEYBANK-MENDENHALL BRANCH Affiliate 907-205-3240 eric_j_hamilton@keybank.com

Honey Bee Anderson LATITUDE 58 REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-723-4233 honeybee@buzzhoneybee.com

Kimbee Anderson LATITUDE 58 REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-723-7399 Kimbee@kimbeehomes.com

Claire Baldwin LATITUDE 58 REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-723-3335 clairegbaldwin@gmail.com

Holly Cerne LATITUDE 58 REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-209-5040 hollycerne@gmail.com

Ericka Fagerstrom LATITUDE 58 REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-723-9182 efagerstrom@hotmail.com

Sunshine Hard LATITUDE 58 REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-321-3550 sunshineak907@gmail.com

Corry Isabell LATITUDE 58 REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-209-1235 corryisabell@hotmail.com

Mara Jennings LATITUDE 58 REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-518-9140 maratjennings@gmail.com

Kimmy Jensen LATITUDE 58 REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-723-8005 kmjensen@gci.net

Tonja Moser LATITUDE 58 REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-321-3538 mosertonja@gmail.com

Mandy Reigle LATITUDE 58 REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-465-7555 mandyreigle1@gmail.com

Amanda Ryder LATITUDE 58 REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-321-6211 aryder143@gmail.com

Helen Troutt LATITUDE 58 REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-723-5228 helentroutt@me.com

Valerie Williams LATITUDE 58 REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 509-521-1525 wcjv@aol.com

Jerry Demmert LEGACY REAL ESTATE REALTOR 907-209-9206 jerry@ketchikanlegacy.com

Bill Elberson LEGACY REAL ESTATE REALTOR 907-617-0193 billketchikanlegacy.com

Guy Mickel LEGACY REAL ESTATE REALTOR 907-617-0194 guy@ketchikanlegacy.com

Joy Murphy LEGACY REAL ESTATE REALTOR 907-617-0091 joy@ketchikanlegacy.com

Dinah Pearson LEGACY REAL ESTATE REALTOR 907-225-6191 dinah@ketchikanlegacy.com

Malia Hayward MALIA HAYWARD STATE FARM Affiliate 907-723-7743 malia@juneausf.com

Bruce Perry MALIA HAYWARD STATE FARM Affiliate 907-789-3127 bruce@juneausf.com

Marcia Donnelly MARCIA DONNELLY RE PLUS REALTOR 907-723-9016 marciadonnelly@hotmail.com

Karna Cristina PETERSBURG PROPERTIES REALTOR 206-554-1522 karnacristina@gmail.com

George Doyle PETERSBURG PROPERTIES REALTOR 907-772-6000 GDoyle@petersburgalaska.com

Sarah Holmgrain PETERSBURG PROPERTIES REALTOR 907-518-0718 spholmgrain@gmail.com

Leif Stenfjord PETERSBURG PROPERTIES REALTOR 206-512-6505 leifsrealestate@gmail.com

Phil Loseby PHILIP H LOSEBY PHOTOGRAPHY Affiliate 907-209-4289 phloseby@gmail.com

Janlaine Brady PLATINUM REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-957-6418 Janlaineb@gmail.com

Kimmi Buhler-Ott PLATINUM REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-957-4226 KimmisMyRealtor@gmail.com

Brenna Frederick PLATINUM REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-988-0700 brenna.frederick.ak@gmail.com
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Vickie Gartley PLATINUM REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-209-3123 vickie.gartley@gmail.com

Robyn Long PLATINUM REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-723-8847 RobynsMyRealtor@gmail.com

Phil Loseby PLATINUM REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-209-4289 phloseby@gmail.com

Heidi McDaniel PLATINUM REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-723-8910 heidinmcdaniel@gmail.com

Leah Narum PLATINUM REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-957-5447 leahsellsalaska@gmail.com

Erica Simpson PLATINUM REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 925-878-9424 Ericam_simpson@yahoo.com

Ann Sparks PLATINUM REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-500-4684 annie.sparks76@gmail.com

Ana Wohlhueter PLATINUM REAL ESTATE GROUP REALTOR 907-209-7171 anasellsak@gmail.com

Sharli Arntzen PROVIDENCE PROPERTIES, LLC REALTOR 907-617-7427 sharli@ktnlife.com

Stephanie Brissette PROVIDENCE PROPERTIES, LLC REALTOR 907-821-8637 stephanie@ktnlife.com

Silva Gharibian PROVIDENCE PROPERTIES, LLC REALTOR 818-943-7417 silva.gharibian@hotmail.com

Ginger Hayter PROVIDENCE PROPERTIES, LLC REALTOR 907-225-7427 ginger@ktnlife.com

Bev Laurance-Davies PROVIDENCE PROPERTIES, LLC REALTOR 907-617-7207 jbdavies@kpunet.net

Miranda Moore PROVIDENCE PROPERTIES, LLC REALTOR 907-821-3215 miranda@KtnLife.com

Ivy Rose PROVIDENCE PROPERTIES, LLC REALTOR 907-617-5916 ivy@ktnlife.com

Christina Zaugg PROVIDENCE PROPERTIES, LLC REALTOR 907-617-9194 christina@ktnlife.com

Ethan Billings RE/MAX OF JUNEAU, INC. REALTOR 907-321-5725 EthanBJuneau@gmail.com

JoAnn Birt RE/MAX OF JUNEAU, INC. REALTOR 907-723-0545 joannbirt@gci.net

Curtis Francis RE/MAX OF JUNEAU, INC. REALTOR 907-723-1724 curtisfrancis907@gmail.com

Dan Hickok RE/MAX OF JUNEAU, INC. REALTOR 907-321-5203 danielhickok@remax.net

Tom Kohan RE/MAX OF JUNEAU, INC. REALTOR 907-723-1430 tomkohan@hotmail.com

Debbie Lewis RE/MAX OF JUNEAU, INC. REALTOR 907-321-3076 debbielewis@gci.net

Rachel Lopez RE/MAX OF JUNEAU, INC. REALTOR 907-713-7074 RemaxWithRachel@gmail.com

Mandy Massey RE/MAX OF JUNEAU, INC. REALTOR 907-321-0050 homes@mandymassey.com

Mike McCusker RE/MAX OF JUNEAU, INC. REALTOR 907-723-6198 mikemccusker00@yahoo.com

Marty McKeown RE/MAX OF JUNEAU, INC. REALTOR 907-957-2313 MartyMcKeown@yahoo.com

Jennifer Rotola RE/MAX OF JUNEAU, INC. REALTOR 907-419-7524 jenniferrotola@yahoo.com

Garrett Schoenberger RE/MAX OF JUNEAU, INC. REALTOR 602-790-6144 garrett.wade@me.com

Heather Skaggs RE/MAX OF JUNEAU, INC. REALTOR 907-957-0407 skaggsh@gmail.com

Tonie Demmert RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE Affiliate 907-789-2329 demmert@residentialmtg.com

Bethany Gassan RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE Affiliate 907-209-7760 GassanB@RESIDENTIALMTG.com

Charly Musielak RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE Affiliate 907-723-2331 MusielakC@RESIDENTIALMTG.com

Jeanne Pedersen RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE Affiliate 907-209-2465 pedersenj@residentialmtg.com

Tracey Ricker RICKER REAL ESTATE CONSULTING Institute Affiliate Member907-540-2990 Tracey@rrec-llc.com

John Grummett SHATTUCK & GRUMMETT INSURANCE Affiliate 907-586-2414 johng@gsinc.com

Candi Barger SITKA REALTY REALTOR 907-738-1305 Candi@sitkarealty.com

Shannon Dailey SITKA REALTY REALTOR 541-326-1187 shannon@sitkarealty.com

Suzanne Jasso SITKA REALTY REALTOR 907-738-8544 suzanne@sitkarealty.com
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Susan Jones SITKA REALTY REALTOR 907-738-4841 susan@sitkarealty.com

Adam Brown SOUTHEAST ALASKA BUILDING INDUSTRY Affiliate 907-723-6473 alpineconstructionenterprises@gmail.com

Rich Harris SOUTHEAST ALASKA BUILDING INDUSTRY Affiliate 907-723-4146 rhdevelopment@gci.net

Dan Miller SOUTHEAST ALASKA BUILDING INDUSTRY Affiliate 907-723-2298 dmiller@gci.net

Alan Wilson SOUTHEAST ALASKA BUILDING INDUSTRY Affiliate 907-209-6320 akrenovate@icloud.com

Victor Banaszak SOUTHEAST ALASKA BUILDING INDUSTRY Affiliate 907-723-0141 vrbconstruction@yahoo.com

Lori Cottrell SOUTHEAST ALASKA REAL ESTATE REALTOR 907-957-7878 LoriCottrell@gmail.com

Jessica Dreibelbis SOUTHEAST ALASKA REAL ESTATE REALTOR 315-778-1469 jessicasellsalaska@gmail.com

Josh Garnick SOUTHEAST ALASKA REAL ESTATE REALTOR 907-209-0163 jwgarnick@gmail.com

Lawton Knight III SOUTHEAST ALASKA REAL ESTATE REALTOR 907-500-8078 lawtonknight@gmail.com

Ericka Lee SOUTHEAST ALASKA REAL ESTATE REALTOR 917-698-5626 erickalee@erickasellsalaska.com

Jocelyn Miles SOUTHEAST ALASKA REAL ESTATE REALTOR 907-419-0253 JocelynMiles75@gmail.com

Debbie White SOUTHEAST ALASKA REAL ESTATE REALTOR 907-723-9886 debbie@isellalaska.com

Karen Wright SOUTHEAST ALASKA REAL ESTATE REALTOR 907-321-5866 karenlrite@aol.com

Ashley Clements SUMMIT REALTY REALTOR 907-957-6356 ashley.summitrealtyak@gmail.com

Marna McGonegal SUMMIT REALTY REALTOR 907-209-4400 marna@summitrealtyak.com

Gretchen Powers SUMMIT REALTY REALTOR 907-723-1822 gretchencm@gmail.com

Chris Reid SUNRISE REAL ESTATE REALTOR 907-723-4555 creid.sunrise@gmail.com

Nicchia Leamer TRUE NORTH FCU Affiliate 907-523-4745 nleamer@truenorthfcu.org

Wesley Shutt TRUE NORTH FCU Affiliate 907-723-5626 wshutt@truenorthfcu.org

Amy Tonsgard TRUE NORTH FCU Affiliate 907-351-4143 atonsgard@truenorthfcu.org

Charlie Williams VALLEY PAINT CENTER Affiliate 907-789-9875 vpc@gci.net

Tina Maryott-Gordon WELLS FARGO HOME MORTAGE Affiliate 907-321-2630 Tina.maryott-gordon@wellsfargo.com
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